STATE	OF	KANSA	S		
STATE	COR	PORAT	ION		SSION
200 C	olor	ado D	erby	Buil	ding
#Ichii	ta,	Kansa	s 6	7202	

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		•	
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82+3-117	API NUMBER 15-193-20,428-00-00	
Wichita, Kansas 67202		LEASE NAME Brockelman	
	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely	WELL: NUMBER 1	
	and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.	3610 Ft. from S Section Line	
	, ,	1280 Ft. from E Section Line	
LEASE OPERATOR Joseph H. Stra	SEC. 8 TWP. 10 RGE. 31 (E) or (W)		
ADDRESS 312 E. Uintah Colorado	COUNTY Thomas		
PHONE#(303) 635-7807 OPERA	Date Well Completed 2-17-87		
Character of Well <u>D&A</u>	Plugging Commenced 2-17-87		
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wa	Plugging Completed 2-17-87		
Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Jo		lugging this well? Yes	
Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office di	d you notify? # 6		
is ACO-1 filed? No if	not, is well log attached?	No	
Producing formation	Depth to Top	8o++om	
Show depth and thickness of al	l water, oil and gas formation	S.	
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	CAS	ING RECORD	
Formation Content	From To Size F	Put in Pulled out	
Describe in detail the manner	in which the well was plugged.	Indicating where the mud fluid was	
	ds used in introducing it into	the hole. If cement or other plugs	
2650' 25sks, 1930' 100sks 1 Total 190sks, 60/40poz., 69		Osks.5.B. plug, Rat Hole 15sks	
	ription is necessary, use BACK	of this form.)	
Name of Plugging Contractor 1	managaran (managaran da managaran		
Address P.O. Box 126 Hays, H		4005	
STATE OF <u>Colorado</u>	COUNTY OF <u>El Paso</u>	,55.	
Joseph H. Strabala		seguenexxexxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	
	contained and the log of the	That I have knowledge of the facts, above-described well as filed that	
		12 E. Uintah St. Colo. Springs, Colo	
SUBSCR BED AN	D SWORN TO before me this 6	day of MAR .19 80903	

Formation Content From Size Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugge placed and the method or methods used in introducing it in were used, state the character of same and depth placed, f 1930' 100sks 1flow seal. 2650' 25sks, Total 190sks, 60/40poz., 6%gel, (If additional description is necessary, use 8A Name of Plugging Contractor Western Kansas Drilling, Inc. Address P.O. Box 126 Hays, Kansas 67601 STATE OF Colorado COUNTY OF El Paso Joseph H. Strabala (Km) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the the same are true and correct, so help me God.

(Signature)

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this by was D. L. RECEWEL NOT & STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION My Commission Expires: /2-3-6-87 Form CP-4 CONSCIVALUN DIVISION Od 08-84 WIGHING, MOHOUS